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08  ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2014

ΣΤΟΜΙΟ-ΛΑΡΙΣΑ

KISSAVOS DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE

1 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR.BIKE/AMANITA DH/Π.Γ.Σ.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:44.929
2 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE 30 1:48.055 3.126
3 10 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ DRIFT INNOVATION TEAM GREECE-NIGHTFOX- 1:48.726 3.797
4 46 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ MINOAN CAMP 1:49.351 4.422
5 7 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:52.404 7.475
6 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/ POC 1:53.094 8.165
7 5 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-POC-YOUR BIKE 1:53.967 9.038
8 9 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK TSG 1:54.234 9.305
9 105 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ LITOCHORO DOWNHILL 1:56.814 11.885

10 4 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΟ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ-WORLDOFBIKE-FOX 1:57.107 12.178
11 54 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT.AIGALEO CREW 1:58.767 13.838
12 93 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:01.629 16.700
13 97 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:02.029 17.100
14 110 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ DR.BIKE/AMANITA DH STOMIO 2:02.287 17.358
15 113 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:02.643 17.714
16 17 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ-∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ LOW AND FLOW/MICROXTREME 2:02.747 17.818
17 37 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 2:04.777 19.848
18 94 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ URBAN BIKES 2:05.739 20.810
19 102 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:06.204 21.275
20 75 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ MERCEDES 2:06.713 21.784
21 100 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2:06.885 21.956
22 80 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ AMANITA STOMIO/DR.BIKE 2:08.305 23.376
23 39 ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2:09.317 24.388
24 48 ΒΛΑΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:12.004 27.075
25 112 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:12.677 27.748
26 43 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ LITOHORO DOWNHILL TEAM 2:12.832 27.903
27 44 ΒΟΥΛΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2:13.924 28.995
28 29 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:21.378 36.449
29 30 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ-ΠΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/BICYCLE ΚΑΝΤΖΑ 2:21.950 37.021
30 25 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BIKE 30 2:23.877 38.948
31 53 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:27.434 42.505
32 32 ΣΙΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:28.018 43.089
33 65 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE 30 2:31.169 46.240
34 81 ΤΖΟΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:32.157 47.228
35 72 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ECOHOUSE 2:35.148 50.219
36 104 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ TANK TRAIL 2:38.849 53.920
37 35 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 2:40.126 55.197
38 33 ΣΑΜΑΛΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΜΕΝΙΩΝ RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 3:08.813 1:23.884
39 98 ΑΓΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 3:48.633 2:03.704
40 82 ΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΒΑΪΟΣ 4:51.633 3:06.704
41 79 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 17:38.586 15:53.657
42 31 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THE BIKINGS/RAM BIKES    - Box -

Νο 98 Ποινή 80 δευτερολέπτων

Non Start Riders

43 15 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑΤRON/TSG-SPIN
44 49 ΜΠΑΣΙΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
45 55 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
46 64 ∆ΗΜΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ LOW AND FLOW
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08  ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2014

ΣΤΟΜΙΟ-ΛΑΡΙΣΑ

KISSAVOS DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR

1 18 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ www.lasercutting. gr 1:51.848
2 21 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ VELOCITYBIKES 1:54.861 3.013
3 24 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ VELOCITYBIKES 1:55.000 3.152
4 20 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ VELOCITYBIKES 1:56.514 4.666
5 6 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE/POC/LOOSE RIDERS GREECE/LASO 1:58.301 6.453
6 50 ΤΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ VELOCITYBIKES 2:06.610 14.762
7 27 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ 2:15.312 23.464
8 73 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ RIDE CYCLING TEAM/RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 2:16.385 24.537
9 62 ΚΑΛΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:22.741 30.893

10 59 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE SHOP 26 2:24.433 32.585
11 51 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ DR.BIKE 2:49.122 57.274
12 47 ΑΡΣΕΝΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 3:20.717 1:28.869
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08  ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2014

ΣΤΟΜΙΟ-ΛΑΡΙΣΑ

KISSAVOS DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER

1 88 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FLY WHEEL 1:57.611
2 56 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΟΣΥΩ/ACTIONBIKE CLUB/TSG/MICROXTREME 1:59.218 1.607
3 95 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ LOOSE RIDERS 2:00.576 2.965
4 14 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΑ/LOCALOUTWEAR/SOMBR 2:01.007 3.396
5 106 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:02.617 5.006
6 96 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:02.633 5.022
7 42 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ BIKE 30 2:03.667 6.056
8 8 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ PLANETBIKES/ALPINE STARS/WORKBOX/CROSS 2:03.926 6.315
9 101 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:04.301 6.690

10 13 CAMATERAS NOEL MIDDLE EARTH 2:04.410 6.799
11 19 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:04.474 6.863
12 11 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW/SPANK 2:04.824 7.213
13 36 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:10.290 12.679
14 111 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 2:10.589 12.978
15 99 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ-ΛΟΥΚΙΑΝΟΣ 2:11.077 13.466
16 12 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ LOW AND FLOW/DOWNHILL.GR 2:13.272 15.661
17 114 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 2:14.048 16.437
18 84 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 2:15.995 18.384
19 78 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Π.Σ.ΩΡΑΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 2:16.339 18.728
20 38 ΤΣΕΓΚΕΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:17.106 19.495
21 67 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Γ.Ο.ΛΑΜΙΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΚΟΣ 2:17.790 20.179
22 57 ΝΤΟΥΤΖΙΤΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:18.808 21.197
23 61 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:19.315 21.704
24 52 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:20.036 22.425
25 22 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:24.215 26.604
26 109 ΚΑΤΣΑΒΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΕΣΤΩΡ Α.Ε/DISTURBED JEWELERY 2:24.416 26.805
27 63 ΜΑΡΣΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:25.004 27.393
28 58 ΣΕΠΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 2:25.754 28.143
29 83 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:26.587 28.976
30 70 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ BIKE 30 2:27.022 29.411
31 60 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ORΓΚΑSMATΡΟΝ 2:27.086 29.475
32 28 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:27.792 30.181
33 34 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING/SIXPACK/BEND 2:28.089 30.478
34 85 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ MPORMPOKIS 2:29.842 32.231
35 89 ΠΕΤΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ MONTIS ORDO 2:32.756 35.145
36 23 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 2:41.911 44.300
37 71 ΧΑΡΙΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ORΓΚΑSMATRON 2:45.437 47.826
38 90 ΤΣΟΛΚΑΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:52.660 55.049
39 103 ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:55.387 57.776
40 107 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ THE BIKINGS 2:59.768 1:02.157
41 45 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:04.606 1:06.995
42 86 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ BIKE 30 3:04.962 1:07.351
43 69 ΞΗΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:07.110 1:09.499
44 41 ΚΩΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ RIDE WORKSHOP VEROIA 3:16.731 1:19.120
45 40 ΜΕΝΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ
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08  ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2014

ΣΤΟΜΙΟ-ΛΑΡΙΣΑ

KISSAVOS DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN

1 66 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY 2:14.893
2 74 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ SOUTHDAW GS 2:27.816 12.923
3 16 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITYFREAKS/YOURBIKE/CAFEENALIO 2:28.746 13.853
4 68 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ BIKE 30 2:34.581 19.688
5 87 ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ DOWNHILL.GR 2:52.369 37.476
6 115 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 2:56.719 41.826
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08  ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2014

ΣΤΟΜΙΟ-ΛΑΡΙΣΑ

KISSAVOS DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOMEN

1 26 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 2:39.753
2 108 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ URBAN 2:55.343 15.590
3 91 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ AMANITA DH/DR.BIKE 3:10.795 31.042
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08  ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2014

ΣΤΟΜΙΟ-ΛΑΡΙΣΑ

KISSAVOS DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR.BIKE/AMANITA DH/Π.Γ.Σ.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:44.929 1/ELITE
2 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE 30 1:48.055 3.126 2/ELITE
3 10 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ DRIFT INNOVATION TEAM GREECE-NIGHTFOX- 1:48.726 3.797 3/ELITE
4 46 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ MINOAN CAMP 1:49.351 4.422 4/ELITE
5 18 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ www.lasercutting. gr 1:51.848 6.919 1/JUNIOR
6 7 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:52.404 7.475 5/ELITE
7 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/ POC 1:53.094 8.165 6/ELITE
8 5 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-POC-YOUR BIKE 1:53.967 9.038 7/ELITE
9 9 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK TSG 1:54.234 9.305 8/ELITE

10 21 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ VELOCITYBIKES 1:54.861 9.932 2/JUNIOR
11 24 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ VELOCITYBIKES 1:55.000 10.071 3/JUNIOR
12 20 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ VELOCITYBIKES 1:56.514 11.585 4/JUNIOR
13 105 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ LITOCHORO DOWNHILL 1:56.814 11.885 9/ELITE
14 4 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΟ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ-WORLDOFBIKE-FOX 1:57.107 12.178 10/ELITE
15 88 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FLY WHEEL 1:57.611 12.682 1/MASTER
16 6 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE/POC/LOOSE RIDERS GREECE/LASO 1:58.301 13.372 5/JUNIOR
17 54 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT.AIGALEO CREW 1:58.767 13.838 11/ELITE
18 56 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΟΣΥΩ/ACTIONBIKE CLUB/TSG/MICROXTREME 1:59.218 14.289 2/MASTER
19 95 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ LOOSE RIDERS 2:00.576 15.647 3/MASTER
20 14 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΑ/LOCALOUTWEAR/SOMBR 2:01.007 16.078 4/MASTER
21 93 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:01.629 16.700 12/ELITE
22 97 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:02.029 17.100 13/ELITE
23 110 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ DR.BIKE/AMANITA DH STOMIO 2:02.287 17.358 14/ELITE
24 106 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:02.617 17.688 5/MASTER
25 96 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:02.633 17.704 6/MASTER
26 113 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:02.643 17.714 15/ELITE
27 17 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ-∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ LOW AND FLOW/MICROXTREME 2:02.747 17.818 16/ELITE
28 42 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ BIKE 30 2:03.667 18.738 7/MASTER
29 8 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ PLANETBIKES/ALPINE STARS/WORKBOX/CROSS 2:03.926 18.997 8/MASTER
30 101 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:04.301 19.372 9/MASTER
31 13 CAMATERAS NOEL MIDDLE EARTH 2:04.410 19.481 10/MASTER
32 19 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:04.474 19.545 11/MASTER
33 37 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 2:04.777 19.848 17/ELITE
34 11 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW/SPANK 2:04.824 19.895 12/MASTER
35 94 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ URBAN BIKES 2:05.739 20.810 18/ELITE
36 102 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:06.204 21.275 19/ELITE
37 50 ΤΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ VELOCITYBIKES 2:06.610 21.681 6/JUNIOR
38 75 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ∆ΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ MERCEDES 2:06.713 21.784 20/ELITE
39 100 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2:06.885 21.956 21/ELITE
40 80 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ AMANITA STOMIO/DR.BIKE 2:08.305 23.376 22/ELITE
41 39 ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2:09.317 24.388 23/ELITE
42 36 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:10.290 25.361 13/MASTER
43 111 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 2:10.589 25.660 14/MASTER
44 99 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ-ΛΟΥΚΙΑΝΟΣ 2:11.077 26.148 15/MASTER
45 48 ΒΛΑΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:12.004 27.075 24/ELITE
46 112 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:12.677 27.748 25/ELITE
47 43 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ LITOHORO DOWNHILL TEAM 2:12.832 27.903 26/ELITE
48 12 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ LOW AND FLOW/DOWNHILL.GR 2:13.272 28.343 16/MASTER
49 44 ΒΟΥΛΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2:13.924 28.995 27/ELITE
50 114 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 2:14.048 29.119 17/MASTER
51 66 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY 2:14.893 29.964 1/VETERAN
52 27 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ 2:15.312 30.383 7/JUNIOR
53 84 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΙΚΕ30 2:15.995 31.066 18/MASTER
54 78 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Π.Σ.ΩΡΑΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 2:16.339 31.410 19/MASTER
55 73 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ RIDE CYCLING TEAM/RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 2:16.385 31.456 8/JUNIOR
56 38 ΤΣΕΓΚΕΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:17.106 32.177 20/MASTER
57 67 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Γ.Ο.ΛΑΜΙΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ∆ΙΑΚΟΣ 2:17.790 32.861 21/MASTER
58 57 ΝΤΟΥΤΖΙΤΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2:18.808 33.879 22/MASTER
59 61 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:19.315 34.386 23/MASTER
60 52 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:20.036 35.107 24/MASTER
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ΣΤΟΜΙΟ-ΛΑΡΙΣΑ

KISSAVOS DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

61 29 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:21.378 36.449 28/ELITE
62 30 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ-ΠΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/BICYCLE ΚΑΝΤΖΑ 2:21.950 37.021 29/ELITE
63 62 ΚΑΛΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:22.741 37.812 9/JUNIOR
64 25 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BIKE 30 2:23.877 38.948 30/ELITE
65 22 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:24.215 39.286 25/MASTER
66 109 ΚΑΤΣΑΒΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΕΣΤΩΡ Α.Ε/DISTURBED JEWELERY 2:24.416 39.487 26/MASTER
67 59 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE SHOP 26 2:24.433 39.504 10/JUNIOR
68 63 ΜΑΡΣΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:25.004 40.075 27/MASTER
69 58 ΣΕΠΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 2:25.754 40.825 28/MASTER
70 83 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:26.587 41.658 29/MASTER
71 70 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ BIKE 30 2:27.022 42.093 30/MASTER
72 60 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ORΓΚΑSMATΡΟΝ 2:27.086 42.157 31/MASTER
73 53 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ACTION BIKE CLUB 2:27.434 42.505 31/ELITE
74 28 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:27.792 42.863 32/MASTER
75 74 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ SOUTHDAW GS 2:27.816 42.887 2/VETERAN
76 32 ΣΙΛΙΩΝΗΣ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:28.018 43.089 32/ELITE
77 34 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING/SIXPACK/BEND 2:28.089 43.160 33/MASTER
78 16 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITYFREAKS/YOURBIKE/CAFEENALIO 2:28.746 43.817 3/VETERAN
79 85 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ MPORMPOKIS 2:29.842 44.913 34/MASTER
80 65 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE 30 2:31.169 46.240 33/ELITE
81 81 ΤΖΟΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:32.157 47.228 34/ELITE
82 89 ΠΕΤΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ MONTIS ORDO 2:32.756 47.827 35/MASTER
83 68 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ BIKE 30 2:34.581 49.652 4/VETERAN
84 72 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ECOHOUSE 2:35.148 50.219 35/ELITE
85 104 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ TANK TRAIL 2:38.849 53.920 36/ELITE
86 26 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΦΟΙΝΙΚΑΣ 2:39.753 54.824 1/WOMEN
87 35 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 2:40.126 55.197 37/ELITE
88 23 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 2:41.911 56.982 36/MASTER
89 71 ΧΑΡΙΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ORΓΚΑSMATRON 2:45.437 1:00.508 37/MASTER
90 51 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ DR.BIKE 2:49.122 1:04.193 11/JUNIOR
91 87 ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ DOWNHILL.GR 2:52.369 1:07.440 5/VETERAN
92 90 ΤΣΟΛΚΑΣ Ο∆ΥΣΣΕΑΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:52.660 1:07.731 38/MASTER
93 108 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ URBAN 2:55.343 1:10.414 2/WOMEN
94 103 ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:55.387 1:10.458 39/MASTER
95 115 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 2:56.719 1:11.790 6/VETERAN
96 107 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ THE BIKINGS 2:59.768 1:14.839 40/MASTER
97 45 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:04.606 1:19.677 41/MASTER
98 86 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ BIKE 30 3:04.962 1:20.033 42/MASTER
99 69 ΞΗΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:07.110 1:22.181 43/MASTER

100 33 ΣΑΜΑΛΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΜΕΝΙΩΝ RIDE BIKESHOP VEROIA 3:08.813 1:23.884 38/ELITE
101 91 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ AMANITA DH/DR.BIKE 3:10.795 1:25.866 3/WOMEN
102 41 ΚΩΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ RIDE WORKSHOP VEROIA 3:16.731 1:31.802 44/MASTER
103 47 ΑΡΣΕΝΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 3:20.717 1:35.788 12/JUNIOR
104 98 ΑΓΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 3:48.633 2:03.704 39/ELITE
105 82 ΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΒΑΪΟΣ 4:51.633 3:06.704 40/ELITE
106 79 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 17:38.586 15:53.657 41/ELITE
107 31 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THE BIKINGS/RAM BIKES    - Box - 42/ELITE

Νο 98 Ποινή 80 δευτερολέπτων

Non Start Riders

108 15 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑΤRON/TSG-SPIN
109 40 ΜΕΝΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ
110 49 ΜΠΑΣΙΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
111 55 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
112 64 ∆ΗΜΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ LOW AND FLOW
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